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Appropriations for General Government Services;

CLASS VI.—NATIVE DEPAETME: T—continued.

Item. 18 7-78.
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103
104
105
106
107

SALAEIES AND CONTINGENCIES—
continued,

VOTE No. 32—continued,
Nelson—

Assessors, 1 at £15, 1 at £10 ...
Christchurch—

Interpreter
Medical Officer, Temuka
Medical Officer, AVaimate
Assessors, 1 at £25, and 2 at £20
Police

Dunedin—Correspondent of Native Office (also Sheriff
£200, and Eesident Magistrate, Police
Court £200)

Assessors, 1 at £100, 1 at £40, 1 at £30, and
4 at £10

Southland District—Medical Officer
Assessors, 1 at £50, and 1 at £40

Chatham Islands—Eesident Magistrate (also £130 Customs) ...

£ s. d.

25 0 0

200 0 0
25 0 0
25 0 0
G5 0 0:
20 0 0

£ R. d.

108
100 0 0

109
210 0 0

110
111

50 0 0
90 0 0

112 100 0 0

113
General Contingencies.

General Contingencies for purchase of food
and clothing for indigent Natives, also for
rewards and presents to Native Chiefs, and
for the encouragementof agricultural pur-
suits, &c.

Compiling old Native Eecords, six months

16,577 6 8

1,000
150

0
0

0
0114

Total—Vote No. 32 ... 1,150 0 0
20,322 6 3

NATIVE SCHOOLS.

I

2
8

VOTE No. 33.
Secretary (also Accountant, Native Office,

£400)
Clerk ...
Inspector (also £200 Native) ...

100
225
100

0
0
0

0
0
0

425 0 0
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7
8
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Salaeiesor Mastees,&c, 53 VillageSchools.
Auckland—Pukepoto

Ahipara
Kaitaia
Awanui
Peria
Te Ngaere
Ohaewai
Waikare
TeTi
Oromahoe
Mangakahia
Waiomio
Waitapu
Waima
Whirinaki
Pakia

185
120
140
120
160
130
100
100
120
100
130
140
130
130
130
150

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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