## Appropriations for General Government Services.

## CLASS VI.—NATIVE DEPARTMENT—continued.

Item.				1877–78.					
				£		d.	£	8,	d.
	SALARIES AND CONTING continued.	GENCIE	3	. &	ю.	u.		174	u.
	VOTE No. 32—continued.					Ì			
	Nelson-				_				
102	Assessors, 1 at £15, 1 at £10	•••	•••	25	0	O			
103	Christchurch— Interpreter			200	.0	o			
104	Medical Officer, Temuka			25	0	0			
105	Medical Officer, Waimate		•••	25	ō	0			
L06	Assessors, 1 at £25, and 2 at	£20		65	0	0			
107	Police	• • •	•••	20	0	O,			
100	Dunedin—	ac (alaa	or or a						
108	Correspondent of Native Off £200, and Resident Ma Court £200)			100	0	0			
109	Assessors, 1 at £100, 1 at £4	0. 1 at £?	0. and	100	v	U			
200	4 at £10	•••		210	0	0			
	Southland District-								
110	Medical Officer			50	0	0			
111	Assessors, 1 at £50, and 1 at	£40	•••	90	0	0			
112	Chatham Islands— Resident Magistrate (also £1	30 Custor	ns)	100	0	0			
				16,577	6	3			
	GENERAL CONTINGENCIES.	•		ļ					
113	General Contingencies for purchase of food								
	and clothing for indigent Natives, also for								
	rewards and presents to Native Chiefs, and for the encouragement of agricultural pur-					- 1			
	suits, &c.	gricutvur	ar par-	1,000	0	0			
114	Compiling old Native Record	s, six mor	ths	150	ŏ	Ŏ			
				1,150	0	_			
	TotalVo	TE No. 8	32			_	20,322	6	,
	NATIVE SCHOOLS.								
	VOTE No. 33.								
1	Secretary (also Accountant	, Native	Office,						
	£400)	***	•••	100	0	0			
2 3	Clerk Inspector (also £200 Native)	•••	• • •	225 100	0	0			
J	Inspector (also accordinative)	•••	***						
				425	0	0			
	Salaries of Masters, &c., 53 Village Schools.  Auckland—								
4	Pukepoto			185	0	0			
5	Ahipara			120	ŏ	Ŏ			
6	Kaitaia	***		140	0	0			
7	Awanui			120	0	0			
8	Peria	•••		160	0	0			
9 10	Te Ngaere Ohaewai		•••	130 100	0	0			
11	Waikare	•••	•••	100	ő	0			
12	Te Ti	•••	•••	120	ŏ	0			
$\overline{13}$	Oromahoe			100	0	0			
14	Mangakahia	•••		130	0	0			
15	Waiomio	•••		140	0	0			
- ^	Waitapu			130 130	0	0			
16				LOU	0	U			
17	Waima Whirinaki	***			n	$\mathbf{a}$			
	Waima Whirinaki Pakia	***		130 150	0	0			